

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 8702/2011

DIRECTOR GEN.OF CEN.EXC.INTELLIGENCE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MURARILAL HARISH CHANDRA JAISWAL&amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 23/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.  
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to learned  
counsel for the appellant, as a last chance, to bring on  
record the LRs. of deceased respondent No.6.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SR.P.A.(MADHU NARULA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2015.11.24  
15:25:54 IST  
Reason: